
#REF! #REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF! #REF!

Tuesday, 27 May Wednesday, 28 May Thursday, 29 May

07:30 Registration Open

Presenters' Breakfast

(invite only)

Registration Open Registration Open

08:00

Exhibition Open Exhibition Open Exhibition Open

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

Morning Tea in the 

Exhibition

Morning Tea in the 

Exhibition

Morning Tea in the 

Exhibition

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

Afternoon Tea

in the Exhibition

Afternoon Tea

in the Exhibition

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Later

Correct at time of publication and subject to change

Plenary Session 4

Evening at Leisure

Time at Leisure

 Conference

Dinner

Technical &

Business Sessions

Plenary Session 5

Closing Address

Industry 

Event: 

Introduction 

to the Oil 

and Gas 

Seminar

 Technical &

Business Sessions

Monday, 26 May

Technical &

Business Sessions

Technical &

Business Sessions

Networking Lunch in the 

Exhibition

Authors' Lunch

(invite only)

Plenary Session 2
Technical &

Business Sessions Technical &

Business Sessions

Networking Lunch 

in the Exhibition

Members' Lunch

(invite only)

Networking Lunch

 in the Exhibition 

Meet the Authors in the 

Visual Presentation Area

Opening Ceremony

Plenary Session 1
Plenary Session 3

Happy Hour

in the Exhibition

Happy Hour

in the Exhibition

Registration 

Open

Welcome 

Reception

Farewell

Cocktails 

Program at a glance


